
1 Julie Udchachon 32 3hrs 48:07.9
2 Erin Ball 34 4hrs 25:44.0
3 Joni Earp 28 4hrs 32:02.8
4 Laura McDonough 43 4hrs 35:47.3
5 Karol Fink 36 4hrs 36:29.7
6 Monica Tibbetts 38 4hrs 37:07.6
7 Cindy Drinkwater 45 4hrs 37:37.0
8 Noelle Brassard 36 4hrs 39:56.0
9 Sharyl Worrell 32 4hrs 44:08.2
10 Ellyn Brown 51 4hrs 45:45.6
11 Patti Foldager 46 4hrs 48:22.3
12 Shannon Uffenbeck 27 4hrs 50:33.9
13 Lara Hildreth 35 4hrs 56:30.3
14 Letta Stokes 42 4hrs 57:49.1
15 Kiirsten Styvar 31 4hrs 58:06.0
16 Heather Gasaway 28 5hrs 58:06.3
17 Jessica Dickson 31 5hrs 03:30.0
18 Eve Lamborn 23 5hrs 09:47.7
19 Andrea Hayes 31 5hrs 17:05.0
20 Helen Lindemuth 30 5hrs 17:29.5
21 Misty Mack 27 5hrs 20:46.2
22 Kristen Taylor 26 5hrs 23:35.7
23 Leslie Dickson 36 5hrs 25:01.3
24 Megan Sumner 33 5hrs 48:11.9
25 Rachel Witty 32 5hrs 57:41.8

1 Tobias Schwoerer 29 3hrs 02:58.3
2 Harlow Robinson 37 3hrs 10:56.2
3 Trond Flagstad 34 3hrs 13:11.8
4 Matt Green 34 3hrs 29:05.2
5 Tony Slatonbarker 37 3hrs 30:39.9
6 Mike Kramer 36 3hrs 31:44.3
7 Warren Hancock 34 3hrs 31:57.6
8 Benji Uffenbeck 26 3hrs 32:50.3
9 Andrew Lee 35 3hrs 33:27.4
10 Mark Strabel 26 3hrs 37:24.4
11 John Weddleton 46 3hrs 46:50.2
12 Andrew Steiner 35 3hrs 49:22.9
13 Braun Kopsack 47 3hrs 50:40.0
14 Wiley Bland 38 3hrs 51:54.8
15 Tom Bronga 43 3hrs 52:29.7
16 Kimball Forrest 49 3hrs 52:54.1
17 Troy Larson 35 3hrs 53:15.5
18 Hugh Gren 31 3hrs 53:54.2

     2004 Crow Pass Crossing
Overall results

        Women

Men



19 Mark Newell 41 3hrs 56:19.5
20 Greg Zwack 39 3hrs 57:38.8
21 Brian Pekar 26 3hrs 57:48.2
22 William Hibler 28 3hrs 57:58.9
23 Regan Sarwas 39 3hrs 58:13.3
24 Matthew Smith 28 3hrs 59:19.5
25 Ben Spiess 33 3hrs 59:24.7
26 Vin Robinson 33 4hrs 00:45.7
27 Shawn Hull 36 4hrs 01:43.5
28 Eric Mohler 52 4hrs 03:27.0
29 Matt Heller 31 4hrs 03:48.7
30 Joe Grither 45 4hrs 06:30.2
31 Doug Kossler 37 4hrs 07:32.9
32 Jeremy Crawford 31 4hrs 08:13.3
33 Lance Kopsack 39 4hrs 08:34.4
34 Todd Fisher 35 4hrs 08:56.4
35 Brian Shaffer 41 4hrs 09:02.3
36 JD Eskelson 40 4hrs 09:42.2
37 Olav Dregelid 42 4hrs 10:03.0
38 Travis Erickson 34 4hrs 10:25.2
39 Michael Vander Lugt 32 4hrs 11:15.5
40 Kevin Taylor 41 4hrs 12:19.3
41 Jason Hlasny 30 4hrs 12:27.6
42 John Pekar 29 4hrs 13:24.4
43 Thomas Bailly 33 4hrs 13:38.9
44 Shane Cloninger 25 4hrs 15:30.2
45 Richard Navitsky 36 4hrs 15:34.4
46 Joe Mortiboy 44 4hrs 16:29.4
47 Matt Dudley 29 4hrs 17:47.7
48 Dave Pfeiffer 39 4hrs 18:08.3
49 Arns Worthington 32 4hrs 18:55.2
50 Rob Sackerson 38 4hrs 22:21.8
51 Tyler Rhodes 28 4hrs 23:25.8
52 Mike Heatwole 37 4hrs 23:49.1
53 Mark Flanagan 39 4hrs 25:01.5
54 Ben Armentrous 28 4hrs 25:40.4
55 Bobby Schnell 30 4hrs 27:20.1
56 Jim Potts 32 4hrs 30:14.5
57 Matthew Barnes 28 4hrs 30:36.7
58 Matt Crow 34 4hrs 33:16.7
59 Thomas Burton 38 4hrs 33:19.1
60 Brian Broderick 39 4hrs 36:55.7
61 Ian Williams 40 4hrs 37:54.9
62 Douglas Kaaihue 43 4hrs 38:56.6
63 Brandon Borschel 34 4hrs 39:33.3
64 John Wilson 44 4hrs 43:45.6
65 Brian Stone 26 4hrs 44:03.4
66 Andy Kirk 44 4hrs 44:58.5
67 Al Petrovich 48 4hrs 46:08.5
68 John Hellen 37 4hrs 46:58.4
69 Todd McGovern 36 4hrs 47:43.5



70 Dave Lucey 43 4hrs 48:57.4
71 Evan Steinhauser 41 4hrs 51:07.7
72 Josh Niva 31 4hrs 51:08.1
73 Quentin Reuer 44 4hrs 51:14.2
74 Asher Harley 25 4hrs 54:36.0
75 Cody Arnold 25 4hrs 56:09.6
76 Jon Agosti 44 4hrs 56:14.4
77 Cameron Reitmeier 26 4hrs 56:15.5
78 David Johnston 34 5hrs 00:40.0
79 Lance Bodeen 28 5hrs 04:26.1
80 Scott Lubin 39 5hrs 08:09.8
81 Bob Cox 50 5hrs 10:14.8
82 Justin Marceau 26 5hrs 10:22.6
83 Michael Squires 46 5hrs 10:56.8
84 Sam Flora 63 5hrs 18:57.3
85 Mark Stadsklev 49 5hrs 19:42.7
86 Andrew Coward 37 5hrs 22:43.2
87 Rick Peckham 44 5hrs 25:14.5
88 Rudolph Kula 44 5hrs 25:36.1
89 James Sprout 58 5hrs 28:00.1
90 Steve Wolfe 35 5hrs 29:15.2
91 Larry Buskirk 52 5hrs 31:34.1
92 Kevin Iverson 40 5hrs 34:31.3
93 Jason Mogel 33 5hrs 37:12.8
94 Doyle Woody 43 5hrs 45:03.1
95 James Conley 41 5hrs 45:41.4
96 Brooks Wade 59 5hrs 47:24.1
97 Brian Anderson 45 5hrs 51:42.5
98 Ernest Stolen 55 5hrs 53:55.1

1 Joni Earp 28 4hrs 32:02.8
2 Shannon Uffenbeck 27 4hrs 50:33.9
3 Heather Gasaway 28 4hrs 58:06.3
4 Eve Lamborn 23 5hrs 09:47.7
5 Misty Mack 27 5hrs 20:46.2
6 Kristen Taylor 26 5hrs 23:35.7

1 Julie Udchachon 32 3hrs 48:07.9
2 Erin Ball 34 4hrs 25:44.0
3 Karol Fink 36 4hrs 36:29.7
4 Monica Tibbetts 38 4hrs 37:07.6
5 Noelle Brassard 36 4hrs 39:56.0
6 Sharyl Worrell 32 4hrs 44:08.2
7 Lara Hildreth 35 4hrs 56:30.3
8 Kiirsten Styvar 31 4hrs 58:06.0
9 Jessica Dickson 31 5hrs 03:30.0
10 Andrea Hayes 31 5hrs 17:05.0
11 Helen Lindemuth 30 5hrs 17:29.5

     2004 Crow Pass Crossing
Age Group Results

Women 20 - 29



12 Leslie Dickson 36 5hrs 25:01.3
13 Megan Sumner 33 5hrs 48:11.9
14 Rachel Witty 32 5hrs 57:41.8

1 Laura McDonough 43 4hrs 35:47.3
2 Cindy Drinkwater 45 4hrs 37:37.0
3 Patti Foldager 46 4hrs 48:22.3
4 Letta Stokes 42 4hrs 57:49.1

1 Ellyn Brown 51 4hrs 45:45.6

1 Tobias Schwoerer 29 3hrs 02:58.3
2 Benji Uffenbeck 26 3hrs 32:50.3
3 Mark Strabel 26 3hrs 37:24.4
4 Brian Pekar 26 3hrs 57:48.2
5 William Hibler 28 3hrs 57:58.9
6 Matthew Smith 28 3hrs 59:19.5
7 John Pekar 26 4hrs 13:24.4
8 Shane Cloninger 28 4hrs 15:30.2
9 Matt Dudley 29 4hrs 17:47.7
10 Tyler Rhodes 28 4hrs 23:25.8
11 Ben Armentrous 28 4hrs 25:40.4
12 Matthew Barnes 28 4hrs 30:36.7
13 Brian Stone 26 4hrs 44:03.4
14 Asher Harley 25 4hrs 54:36.0
15 Cody Arnold 25 4hrs 56:09.6
16 Cameron Reitmeier 26 4hrs 56:15.5
17 Lance Bodeen 28 5hrs 04:26.1
18 Justin Marceau 26 5hrs 10:22.6

1 Harlow Robinson 37 3hrs 10:56.2
2 Trond Flagstad 34 3hrs 13:11.8
3 Matt Green 34 3hrs 29:05.2
4 Tony Slatonbarker 37 3hrs 30:39.9
5 Mike Kramer 36 3hrs 31:44.3
6 Warren Hancock 34 3hrs 31:57.6
7 Andrew Lee 35 3hrs 33:27.4
8 Andrew Steiner 35 3hrs 49:22.9
9 Wiley Bland 38 3hrs 51:54.8
10 Troy Larson 35 3hrs 53:15.5
11 Hugh Gren 31 3hrs 53:54.2
12 Greg Zwack 39 3hrs 57:38.8
13 Regan Sarwas 39 3hrs 58:13.3
14 Ben Spiess 33 3hrs 59:24.7
15 Vin Robinson 33 4hrs 00:45.7
16 Shawn Hull 36 4hrs 01:43.5
17 Matt Heller 31 4hrs 03:48.7
18 Doug Kossler 37 4hrs 07:32.9
19 Jeremy Crawford 31 4hrs 08:13.3
20 Lance Kopsack 39 4hrs 08:34.4

Men 30 - 39

Women 40 - 49

Women 50 - 59

Men 20 - 29



21 Todd Fisher 35 4hrs 08:56.4
22 Travis Erickson 34 4hrs 10:25.2
23 Michael Vander Lugt 32 4hrs 11:15.5
24 Jason Hlasny 30 4hrs 12:27.6
25 Thomas Bailly 33 4hrs 13:38.9
26 Richard Navitsky 36 4hrs 15:34.4
27 Dave Pfeiffer 39 4hrs 18:08.3
28 Arns Worthington 32 4hrs 18:55.2
29 Rob Sackerson 38 4hrs 22:21.8
30 Mike Heatwole 37 4hrs 23:49.1
31 Mark Flanagan 39 4hrs 25:01.5
32 Bobby Schnell 30 4hrs 27:20.1
33 Jim Potts 32 4hrs 30:14.5
34 Matt Crow 34 4hrs 33:16.7
35 Thomas Burton 38 4hrs 33:19.1
36 Brian Broderick 39 4hrs 36:55.7
37 Brandon Borschel 34 4hrs 39:33.3
38 John Hellen 37 4hrs 46:58.4
39 Todd McGovern 36 4hrs 47:43.5
40 Josh Niva 31 4hrs 51:08.1
41 David Johnston 37 5hrs 00:40.0
42 Scott Lubin 39 5hrs 08:09.8
43 Andrew Coward 37 5hrs 22:43.2
44 Steve Wolfe 35 5hrs 29:15.2
45 Jason Mogel 33 5hrs 37:12.8

1 John Weddleton 46 3hrs 46:50.2
2 Braun Kopsack 47 3hrs 50:40.0
3 Tom Bronga 43 3hrs 52:29.7
4 Kimball Forrest 49 3hrs 52:54.1
5 Mark Newell 41 4hrs 56:19.5
6 Joe Grither 45 4hrs 06:30.2
7 Brian Shaffer 41 4hrs 09:02.3
8 JD Eskelson 40 4hrs 09:42.2
9 Olav Dregelid 42 4hrs 10:03.0
10 Kevin Taylor 41 4hrs 12:19.3
11 Joe Mortiboy 44 4hrs 16:29.4
12 Ian Williams 40 4hrs 37:54.9
13 Douglas Kaaihue 43 4hrs 38:56.6
14 John Wilson 44 4hrs 43:45.6
15 Andy Kirk 44 4hrs 44:58.5
16 Al Petrovich 43 4hrs 46:08.5
17 Dave Lucey 41 4hrs 48:57.4
18 Evan Steinhauser 44 4hrs 51:07.7
19 Quentin Reuer 44 4hrs 51:14.2
20 Jon Agosti 46 4hrs 56:14.4
21 Michael Squires 46 5hrs 10:56.8
22 Mark Stadsklev 49 5hrs 19:42.7
23 Rick Peckham 44 5hrs 25:14.5
24 Rudolph Kula 44 5hrs 25:36.1
25 Kevin Iverson 40 5hrs 34:31.3

Men 40 - 49



26 Doyle Woody 43 5hrs 45:03.1
27 James Conley 41 5hrs 45:41.4
28 Brian Anderson 45 5hrs 51:42.5

1 Eric Mohler 52 4hrs 03:27.0
2 Bob Cox 50 5hrs 10:14.8
3 James Sprout 58 5hrs 28:00.1
4 Larry Buskirk 52 5hrs 31:34.1
5 Brooks Wade 59 5hrs 47:24.1
6 Ernest Stolen 55 5hrs 53:55.1

1 Sam Flora 63 5hrs 18:57.3

Men 50 - 59

Men 60 - 69



Men

        Women


